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ZWAAGWESTEINDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

A. Bosma

A. Bosma

P. Broersma

Jouke Rottine

Alma

van Leijen

Bosma

Broersma
Broersma

van Leijen

Bosma

. Broersma

Jouke Rottine

J. van Kammen

Comb. B & E Dijkstra
De Bruin / Hiemstra
M Wiersma

Jouke Rottine

A. Bosma

P. van Leijen

Jouke Rottine

H van Kammen

P. Broersma

P. Broersma

A. Bosma

De Bruin / Hiemstra
P. Broersma

A. Bosma

A. Bosma

P. Broersma

Bauke Pieter de Roos
Jouke Rottine

De Bruin / Hiemstra
A. Bosma

M Wiersma

A. Bosma

De Bruin / Hiemstra
M Wiersma

A. Alma

J. van Kammen

J. van Kammen

Comb. B & E Dijkstra
H. Postma

H van Kammen

A. Alma

De Bruin / Hiemstra
A. Bosma

A. Bosma

Jouke Rottine

Bauke Pieter de Roos

R R

Ringnr

2-8030749
2-8030786
2-8030860
2-8030306
2-8031073
2-8030953
2-8030779
2-8030841
3-9542352
2-8030954
2-8030778
2-8030888
3-9541741
2-8030144
2-4232166
3-9542209
3-4248339
3-9542411
0-1033849
3-9542398
3-9541659
3-9541036
3-9541931
3-9541960
1-1460139
3-9542219
3-9541938
0-1035327
2-8030721
3-9541959
1-1459898
3-9541733
2-8030495
2-8030781
2-4232250
2-8030723
2-8030557
2-4232237
1-1458955
1-1459905
0-1035062
2-4032635
2-8029780
3-9542408
2-8029662
3-9541265
2-8030724
2-8030780
3-9541642
2-8029697
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Punten

13228.
12832.
12005.
11932.
11501.
11297.
11251.
11200.
11198.
11182.
11018.
10970.
10854.
10427.
10390.
10287.
10181.
10101.
10096.
9995.
9915.
9612.
9507.
9434.
9422.
9396.
9378.
9376.
9342.
9339.
9308.
9301.
9296.
9227.
9168.
9118.
9046.
8968.
8472.
8441.
8433.
8427.
8415.
8402.
8397.
8386.
8367.
8295.
8285.
8284.
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